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Dimensions

Pipojovaci rozmry

fh_____T___

Data vypotu

Z&kladni dynamicka anosnost
Zakladni statické unosnost
Mezni Unavové zatiZeni
Referenni otaky

Mezni otaky

Vypotovy souinitel

Vypotovy souinitel

Hmotnost

Hmotnost |oziska

min.

min.

min.
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max.

95

170

32

118.25

151

2.1

107

156

158

114

815

8000

5000

0.025

14

2.5

mm
mm
mm
mm
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mm

kN
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kg




